31350 IPOH

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

Balance B/F 0.00

02/10/2024 DN DN2410/002 PRE NEED FUNERAL SERVICE PACKAGE FS1858  DD
02.10.2024

17,380.00 17,380.00

02/10/2024 OR OR-020213 DOWNPAYMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE
PACKAGE

3,476.00 13,904.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA THIRTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY RM : 13,904.00

8 MONTHS7 MONTHS

2 MONTHS1 MONTHCURRENT

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

3 MONTHS 4 MONTHS 5 MONTHS

13,904.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 MONTHS 9 MONTHS 10 MONTHS 11 & OVER

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.